Final Race Result For

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
1 1E Mr & Mrs E Corkett & Sons
2 1J Cooper - Mitchell
3 2E RV Ball
4 2J Cooper - Mitchell
5 1A Carter & Christmas
6 3E Mr & Mrs R Chant
7 1K S & R Lynch
8 2K J T & K Hanby
9 4E D R Harwood
10 5E N Middleton Brothers
11 6E Mr & Mrs C North
12 7E D E Taylor
13 1F W Stimpson
14 1H Wisken & Gardner
15 8E K Wise
16 2H Rusted & Hayward
17 9E Mr & Mrs M Worsfold
18 3H Wisken & Gardner
19 10E N Middleton Brothers
20 11E RV Ball
21 1G W G Harris
22 1L D J Waddicor
23 3J David Ellams
24 2F Mr & Mrs Wheatley
25 12E M J Harvey
26  13E P JEntwistle
27 1B G D Deacon
28 3K M McGrevy & Co
29 4J T Edwards
30 14E A JBarnfield & P Essex
31 2B H Bundy
32 5J David Ellams
33 2L T Gill
34 15E M Horton
35 4K D J & J D Hoff
36 5K Mr & Mrs A & W Rose
28 June 2021

318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Leighton Buzzard
Kidderminster
Northchurch
Kidderminster
Romney Marsh
Luton
Pontefract
Mexborough
Richmond

Iver

Hertford
Leighton Buzzard
Abingdon
Northampton
Isleworth
Baldock
Woking
Northampton
Iver
Northchurch
Elton
Rochdale
Telford
Stoford
Bowers Gifford
Aylesbury
Newport
Rotherham
Telford
London
Southampton
Telford
Heywood
Farnham

East Riding
Worksop

Distance
Miles Yards
213 464
252 281
202 1636
252 281
168 984
212 165
330 1367
322 21
183 643
185 1157
207 1209
212 1641
199 1335
242 255
182 1425
219 623
172 623
242 255
185 1157
202 1636
217 826
335 1250
274 1217
163 1295
213 1327
205 823
130 873
324 925
275 895
182 1018
142 499
274 1217
333 1440
163 190
338 1386
308 512

1999 Vire Old Hens

Ring Number
GB98N64123
BELG98.3229
GB97N17518
GB97N33045
GB96X69102
GB97N76220
GB96265626
GB97N00021
GB96N03040
GB96N63631
GB98N39571
GB95N79307
GB95A01647
GB97E76344
GB96N03404
GB98N89317
GB94J63150
GB97E76029
GB97N12420
GB97A01274
GB96N00955
GB98J60860
GB98z21542
GB97N16744
GB96T27684
GB97J44603
GB97N66285
GB98N03360
GB96X94503
GB98J70225
GB98N62092
GB98721546
GB97N89985
GB98J15257
GB98S90194
GB95P65880

Wing
Time
4:30:10
5:23:17
4:22:24
5:29:49
3:41:17
4:39:03
7:19:22
7:10:04
4:07:36
4:10:44
4:41:52
4:49:24
4:31:31
5:29:09
4:09:00
4:59:29
3:55:24
5:31:41
4:15:53
4:39:42
4:59:51
7:43:01
6:19:18
3:46:07
4:56:22
4:44:54
3:01:04
7:30:44
6:22:53
4:14:04
3:18:57
6:26:12
7:50:04
3:50:55
8:00:59
7:18:21

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM Pools Won
1389.315 ABCDEILMNOPT

1372.778 ABCDLMN

1361.122 ABCDEFILMNOPQTZ

1345.586 ABCDELMN
1340.664

1337.681 ABLMNO
1325.01772
1317.802 ABCI
1303.405 CDE
1303.215 ABCDLMNOP
1296.824 CD
1294.964 ABCDILMNO
1294.827CD
1294.757

1292.120 ABCLMN
1289.111 ABCDE
1288.598 ABCLMN
1284.868

1276.985

1276.934 ABCFLMNOPQT
1276.466 €
1276.082

1274.603 ABCDLMNO
1274.442 .MNO
1269.390

1269.306 LMNO
1268.488 ABCDEFIILMNU
1267.191 ABCDE
1266.450 ELMN
1264.806
1258.732ABC
1251.831

1249.856 ABCDEN
1243.197

1239.674
1237.823!

Sect
Pools
192.58

75.00
385.55
175.00

0.00
15.00
0.00

40.23
121.25

75.00

60.00

73.82

48.50

0.00

35.00
151.00

35.00

0.00
0.00
24.24
20.00
0.00
52.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
145.20
77.57
4.50
0.00
6.32
0.00
147.68
0.00
0.00
3.14

Open
Pools

209.20
35.00
395.52
35.00
0.00
75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
175.00
0.00
75.00
0.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
229.93
0.00
0.00
75.00
75.00
0.00
68.40
168.00
0.00
14.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
46.00
23.11
42.59
21.40
26.14
39.44
24.44
22.63
36.51
33.81
31.31
28.99
21.39
34.33
26.84
31.79
24.85
29.43
23.01
21.31
26.27
22.10
19.82
19.81
19.73
18.27
19.99
20.95
18.35
16.91
18.51
16.99
20.46
15.66
19.40
17.96

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

o\ |\ oy
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
70.00 517.78 1 Of 14
52.50 185.61 1 Of 12
291.50 1,115.16 10f5
28.00 2590.40 2 Of 12
24.50 50.64 10f7
21.00 150.44 10f8
145.75 170.19 10f3
14.00 76.86 10f2
14.00 171.76 10f5
14.00 297.81 1 0f 10
10.50 101.81 10f6
10.50 188.31 10f4
7.00 76.89 10f2
7.00 41.33 10f5
7.00 103.84 10f8
3.50 186.29 10f8
3.50 98.35 1 Of 10
3.50 3293 20f5
3.50 26.51 2 Of 10
3.50 278.98 20f5
0.00 46.27 1 Of 15
0.00 22.10 10f2
0.00 147.40 1 Of 10
0.00 94.81 10f6
0.00 19.73 1 Of 10
0.00 86.67 10f5
0.00 333.19 10f5
0.00 98.52 10f5
0.00 37.77 10f3
0.00 16.91 10f2
0.00 24.83 10f1
0.00 16.99 2 Of 10
0.00 168.14 10f1
0.00 15.66 10f8
0.00 19.40 10f2
0.00 21.10 10f3
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
38 6K J Dawson
39 16E Mr & Mrs P Fauchon & Son
40 4H B & R Long & Cox
41 5H B & R Long & Cox
42 2A R Hampton
43 3L Mr E Little & Son
44 6H Wisken & Gardner
45 7H K & C Warnes & B & K Chaplin
46 4F E Smith
47 8H Mr & Mrs Allen
48 2G A Keepin
49 4L G H Haworth & Son
50 6J Thomas & Josephine Scott
51 3B J Rogers
52 5L K Riley & Son
53 3G R Davis
54 11 Mr & Mrs G | Workman
55 7J Mr & Mrs A Shore
56 9H R & P Montila
57 6L Mr Peter Tristram
58 7L Yates & Rogers
60 17E Mr & Mrs R Chant
61 2l Mr & Mrs G | Workman
62 7K J T & K Hanby
63 10H Mr & Mrs Allen
64 4B T Willis
65 1C Staddon Bros
66 18E Mr & Mrs E Corkett & Sons
67 19E C & B Meade
68 20E M J Harvey
69 11H R T Howey
70 3l Dimmock & Brailsford
71 8K Mr & Mrs A & W Rose
72 4G D Taylor
73 21E B C Williams
74  12H T & B Woodhouse
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Wetherby
Sheerness
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Bognor Regis
Chorley
Northampton
Norwich
Swindon
Bedford

Bristol

Burnley
Ludlow
Portsmouth
Knutsford
Bristol
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Crewe

Sandy

Nr Congleton
Birkenhead
Luton
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Mexborough
Bedford
Ventnor
Crewkerne
Leighton Buzzard
Maidenhead
Bowers Gifford
Northampton
Derby
Worksop
Bristol
Canterbury
Cambridge

Distance
Miles Yards

349
193
249
249
135
340
242
279
191
223
194
347
256
136
314
194
270
296
230
301
326
212
270
322
223
122
164
213
183
213
234
281
308
193
195
231

1262
1431
1134
1134
28
1551
255
335
65
1558
214
157
725
624
303
192
1343
95
1024
640
1537
165
1343
21
1558
389
1277
464
1676
1327
1290
605
512
1599
871
1687

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB96J76266
GB98J35173
GB97J51209
GB97S51079
GB96J40923
GB94L64917
GB97E76020
GB94C74022
GB97N87614
GB93H12566
GB98N50011
GB98P14783
GB98J74134
GB98J03940
GB95K11277
GB98N39112
GB98743557
GB96207680
GB98N96951
GB96C91803
GB98P48137
GB95M27073
GB96N62913
GB97P13873
GB96M15481
GB98N97285
GB98N29075
GB96N80007
GB96E08274
GB98J77028
GB96R99418
GB97740444
GB98z68757
GB98N30606
GB98P83749
GB96715964

Wing
Time

8:18:34
4:36:27
5:58:25
5:58:57
3:14:16
8:10:59
5:50:07
6:44:34
4:36:56
5:24:42
4:41:46
8:23:50
6:12:29
3:18:29
7:37:49
4:42:56
6:35:47
7:12:52
5:37:22
7:21:12
7:58:48
5:11:13
6:37:39
7:53:09
5:28:60
3:00:02
4:02:59
5:14:48
4:31:36
5:15:41
5:47:19
6:56:29
7:37:07
4:47:43
4:50:05
5:44:17

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1234.5337
1233.870
1225.878
1224.057 ABCDIZ
1223.165¢
1221.940ABCD
1217.220
1214.575ABI
1214.101
1213.5754ABC
1212.528
1212.449 ABC
1211.546
1209.102
1207.994
1207.465 ABCDEF
1204.054
1203.727
1202.919!
1202.176!
1201.536
1199.424
1198.402
1197.807!
1197.714
1194.889
1193.165¢€
1192.331
1192.033
1191.717
1189.501
1188.926 ABCDEFGI
1187.004F
1186.157 ABCD
1186.119
1185.788

Pools Won

Sect

Pools
19.00
0.00
0.00
71.48
14.25
53.90
0.00
20.99
0.00
26.38
0.00
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
198.50
0.00
0.00
3.98
3.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.08
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
202.68
9.50
56.96
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
27.25
25.23
24.20
18.94
23.36
21.63
16.98
20.03
24.33
17.54
15.73
17.14
0.00
22.53
22.80
0.00
18.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.11
0.00
17.17
15.87
18.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.90
19.55
0.00
20.86
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

o\ |\ oy

Open Tot  Birds

Money Money Sent
0.00 19.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f7
0.00 27.251 0Of 30

128.25 224.96 2 Of 30
0.00 38.45 10f5
0.00 72.84 10f4
0.00 23.36 30f5
0.00 42,62 10f4
0.00 16.98 10f5
0.00 46.41 10f8
0.00 24.3310f 10
0.00 26.63 10f5
0.00 15.73 10f4
0.00 17.14 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 221.03 10f3
0.00 22.80 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 2253 10f6
0.00 3.71 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 21.11 20f6
0.00 2.08 20f2
0.00 17.17 20f8
0.00 15.87 10f4
0.00 38.90 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 2 Of 14
0.00 0.00 1 Of 12
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 1590 10f8
0.00 22223 10f4
0.00 9.50 20f3
0.00 77.82 10f1
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f8
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Final Race Result For

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
75 22E J Robbie
76 5B N Bishop
77  23E D Abbott
78 8J Mr & Mrs A Shore
79 9K G A Hoyle
80 13H Wisken & Gardner
81 24E JlLane
82 41 Mr & Mrs G | Workman
84  14H J T Charlton
85 5G C Howse
86 9J T & J Davies
87 15H G JJepps
88 25E A Wadhams
89 51 E Keyte
90 8L J R Sutton
91 9L P Dewsnap
92 11K A Hallaways & Sons
93 2C Staddon Bros
94 12K M McGrevy & Co
95 4A Carter & Christmas
96 5F Mr & Mrs G Page, Daughter & S
97 10J Mr & Mrs A J Barnett
98 5A K Ashley
99 10L P Dewsnap
100 61 S Newport
101 11J Cooper - Mitchell
102 26E Mr & Mrs D Castle & Son
103 27E C & B Meade
104 28E M J Harvey
105 11L D J Waddicor
106 6F A S Prosser
107  29E J Clarke & Daughter
108 6G Mr & Mrs D & M Wicheard
109 12L S Redfern & Family
110 16H N & J Callaghan
111 30E C Allwright & Son
28 June 2021

Liberation Date and Time:

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Maidenhead
Ringwood
Basildon
Crewe

Buxton
Northampton
Tankerton
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Royston
Devizes
Malvern
Hitchin
Rochester
Atherstone
Congleton
Sandbach
Wetherby
Crewkerne
Rotherham
Romney Marsh
Reading
Telford

Hayling Island
Sandbach
Shipston-on-Stour
Kidderminster
Ramsgate
Maidenhead
Bowers Gifford
Rochdale
Aylesbury
Whitstable
Trowbridge
Wirral
Cambridge
Ashford

Distance

184
143
199
296
309
242
180
270
224
178
228
218
186
259
304
303
349
164
324
168
175
275
136
303
221
252
201
183
213
335
205
194
180
322
233
178

Miles Yards

1407
1512
464
95
1723
255
1426
1343
1288
791
562
382
1713
1402
96
1699
1632
1277
925
984
817
361
321
1699
108
281
252
1676
1327
1250
1266
360
717
1746
1409
1157

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number
GB97N20259
GB94N05161
GB98L72733
GB957215865
GB98279610
GB95F88540
GB89R74453
GB95210270
GB96J59434
GB97N45068
GB97245143
GB93J32091
GB97P92433
GB96P70836
GB98N64247
GB96J40376
GB95E05484
GB98N29113
GB97N34004
GB98E92333
GB98T11947
GB97H07084
GB96N99131
GB97N60954
GB98713565
BELG98.3229
GB98R02978
GB94E34996
GB97T20899
GB98J60847
GB98J39129
GB93793759
GB95N50762
GB98N19661
GB97N42884
GB96A35630

Wing
Time

4:34:20
3:33:34
4:56:13
7:20:45
7:41:40
6:00:40
4:29:27
6:43:35
5:35:20
4:26:21
5:42:24
5:27:16
4:40:35
6:30:01
7:36:30
7:36:29
8:46:18
4:07:52
8:09:09
4:14:17
4:24:42
6:55:43
3:25:51
7:40:06
5:34:42
6:22:41
5:05:16
4:39:30
5:25:15
8:31:16
5:13:39
4:56:16
4:35:29
8:13:25
5:57:12
4:33:01

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM Pools Won

1185.598
1185.551
1183.944
1182.1977
1181.725
1181.614
1181.021
1180.783
1179.490
1179.175
1173.609
1173.538
1172.798
1172.365
1172.259
1171.957
1170.191

1169.658 ABCD

1167.669
1166.676
1166.668
1165.120
1164.371A8
1162.745
1162.443¢€
1159.699
1159.675
1158.340
1156.665
1155.655
1154.377 A8
1153.698
1152.608 €
1152.106!
1151.985
1151.699

Sect
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.55
0.00
10.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.67
0.00
0.80
2.46
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.10
0.00
19.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00
20.75
0.00
0.00
19.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.88
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

-
J-:..‘

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

s

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 19.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 40f5
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 18.10 3 0f6
0.00 0.0010f 12
0.00 19.31 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f7
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 51.65 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 20.75 20f7
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 27.76 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f7
0.00 10.40 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f 12
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 2 0f 12
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.67 10f4
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 18.68 10f2
0.00 246 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f7
0.00 0.00 10f5
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
112 7F J Roe
113 12J Cooper - Mitchell
114 13K J A Bridge
115 14K M McGrevy & Co
116 8F Mr & Mrs Wheatley
117 17H D & A Webb
118 71 T P Wainwright
119 31E Bennett & Bennett
120 6A R Hampton
121  32E Mr & Mrs E Corkett & Sons
122 8l T P Wainwright
123  18H N & J Callaghan
124 15K D Valentine & Son
125 7A R A Loft
126 6B G D Deacon
127  19H R T Howey
128 8A J Palmer
129 16K J Shaw
130 20H G J Jepps
131 33E Mr & Mrs P J Wells
132 9l C Smith & Son
133 101 Mr & Mrs G | Workman
134 13L Mr E Little & Son
135 17K J Dawson
136 21H R Eccles And Son
137  34E M Arney
138 14L P Dewsnhap
139 9A Carter & Christmas
140 22H Sharman & Kneller
141 23H T & B Woodhouse
142  35E M Arney
143  36E M Horton
144  24H K & C Warnes & B & K Chaplin
145 3C P RBond
146 7G W G Harris
147  25H Sharman & Kneller
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Basingstoke
Kidderminster
Huddersfield
Rotherham
Stoford

Saffron Walden
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Woking

Bognor Regis
Leighton Buzzard
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Cambridge
Knottingley
Tenterden
Newport
Northampton
Brighton
Sheffield

Hitchin

Dunstable
Coventry
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Chorley
Wetherby
Baldock

Dartford
Sandbach
Romney Marsh
Cambridge
Cambridge
Dartford
Farnham
Norwich

liminster

Elton

Cambridge

Distance
Miles Yards

167
252
331
324
163
225
271
172
135
213
271
233
336
169
130
234
141
311
218
210
249
270
340
349
219
186
303
168
232
231
186
163
279
172
217
232

1095
281
680
925

1295

1413
686
670

28
464
686

1409

1071

1756
873

1290
435

1534
382

1342

1298

1343

1551

1262

1524

1194

1699
984
907

1687

1194
190
335
136
826
907

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB98J09249

GB97704583
GB98D05973
GB98N03364
GB96N28744
GB98N34385
GB96N43003
GB98N00865
GB98J69323

GB97N40316
GB96J40034

GB98J30807

GB97K33220
GB98A00731
GB97N66304
GB95H35666
GB95N06193
GB98J55374

GB96N61186
GB96N07907
GB98778630
GB96731889
GB96N39377
GB94E15918
GB97N96820
GB97J01994

GB95N44527
GB98A21744
GB96N84084
GB96715948
GB95N27485
GB98J15240

GB95C27983
GB98N36201
GB98V35762
GB95S97109

Wing
Time

4:16:22
6:27:27
8:29:15
8:19:10
4:11:52
5:47:40
6:58:20
4:25:60
3:28:58
5:30:08
7:00:10
6:02:20
8:41:40
4:23:57
3:22:48
6:04:49
3:40:04
8:06:44
5:40:37
5:29:16
6:30:17
7:03:17
8:53:18
9:07:37
5:44:51
4:52:48
7:56:50
4:24:26
6:04:46
6:03:55
4:53:03
4:16:19
7:18:46
4:30:60
5:42:46
6:06:33

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
1150.784 0.00
1145.432 0.00
1145.292 0.00
1144.237 0.00
1144.149 0.00
1143.102 0.00
1141.790AB 6.37
1140.572 0.00
1137.124 0.00
1136.952 0.00
1136.808 0.00
1135.664 0.00
1135.651 0.00
1133.533 0.00
1132.543 0.00
1132.441 0.00
1129.685 0.00
1127.710 0.00
1127.558 0.00
1126.570 GHIRS 294.50
1126.187 0.00
1125.828 0.00
1124.981 0.00
1123.959 0.00
1122.133 0.00
1122.098 0.00
1121.941 0.00
1121.894 0.00
1121.892 0.00
1121.815 0.00
1121.140 0.00
1119.998 0.00
1119.899 0.00
1117.565 0.00
1116.642 0.00
1116.433 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
342.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.20
16.56
0.00

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 4 Of 12
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 6.37 10f8
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 17.79 20f5
0.00 0.00 30f 14
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 20f7
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 636.50 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 40f6
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 1 Of 16
0.00 0.00 30f7
0.00 0.00 30f7
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 2 Of 16
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 16.20 1 Of 22
0.00 16.56 2 Of 15
0.00 0.00 20f4
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect

Pos Pos Name
148 8G E & G Bracey
149 9G Mr & Mrs B Russell
150 26H Mr R Thomson
151 111 M | Hawthorne
152 12| S Newport
153 37E J Robbie
154  38E R Long
155 27H N & J Callaghan
156 39E R & N Steptoe
157  40E Mr & Mrs J Deville
158 28H Mr & Mrs Allen
159 10G King Bros
160 9F J Roe
161 13J Cooper - Mitchell
162  41E Mr & Mrs T Sparks
163 29H D Housden & Son
164 15L G H Haworth & Son
165 18K D Mallinson
166 42E K Wise
167 14J Mr S Alexander
168 19K J A Bridge
169 16L P Dewsnhap
170 11G C Howse
171  43E Mr & Mrs M Sparks
172 15J Mr S Alexander
173  44E Mr & Mrs M Worsfold
174 12G E J Vowles
175 1D R G Barrington
176  10F P A Stowell
177  13G T Gillard
178 14G B & A Lockyer
179  30H J T Charlton
180 31H J T Charlton
181 45E RV Ball
182  46E D E Taylor
183 47E K Wise

28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town

Bristol
Bristol
Letchworth
Coventry
Shipston-on-Stour
Maidenhead
Sandhurst
Cambridge
Oxted
Sandhurst
Bedford

Nr Bristol
Basingstoke
Kidderminster
Gravesend
Biggleswade
Burnley
Barnsley
Isleworth

Nr Nantwich
Huddersfield
Sandbach
Devizes
Gravesend
Nr Nantwich
Woking
Glastonbury
Wellington
Basingstoke
Cheddar
Bristol
Royston
Royston
Northchurch
Leighton Buzzard
Isleworth

Distance
Miles Yards

194
194
219
248
221
184
173
233
170
173
223
197
167
252
187
225
347

0
182
296
331
303
178
187
296
172
181
181
166
188
196
224
224
202
212
182

1398
1565
1111
1084
108
1407
1433
1409
733
714
1558
1138
1095
281
640
869
157
0
1425
1634
680
1699
791
1170
1634
623
1435
707
187
763
279
1288
1288
1636
1641
1425

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB97K12756
GB98z00798
GB98A88416
GB98731172
GB96J13262

GB98N13362
GB97S09752
GB97N42859
GB98J26883

GB97H84764
GB97N92498
GB98N27767
GB92N05145
GB96231379
GB93L47147

GB97J99828

GB96C21777
GB97N79922
GB96N03413
GB98769326
GB98J32912

GB98J32109

GB98N48010
GB97F47414
GB98C50457
GB98J35364

GB96N77066
GB98N01879
GB93N06934
GB98N13968
GB98B22303
GB96E64846
GB95N89095
GB97N17506
GB97E55015
GB98D44022

Wing
Time

5:07:47
5:08:14
5:47:30
6:33:24
5:50:09
4:53:21
4:36:01
6:12:18
4:31:48
4:36:59
5:58:02
5:16:26
4:28:36
6:44:05
5:00:28
6:02:06
9:17:37
8:48:01
4:53:52
7:58:24
8:54:15
8:10:48
4:49:20
5:05:01
8:03:14
4:40:51
4:56:17
4:55:37
4:30:56
5:08:11
5:20:52
6:08:54
6:09:17
5:33:34
5:50:12
5:01:17

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
1113.8948B 4.22
1112.821 0.00
1112.392 0.00
1112.280 0.00
1111.151 0.00
1108.740 0.00
1108.320 0.00
1105.262 0.00
1103.521 0.00
1101.850 0.00
1100.589 0.00
1099.322 0.00
1098.369 0.00
1098.283 0.00
1097.494 0.00
1096.034 0.00
1095.508 0.00
1095.306 0.00
1094.849 0.00
1092.372! 4.75
1091.699 0.00
1090.014 0.00
1085.506 0.00
1082.889 0.00
1081.452F¢cl 116.85
1080.070 0.00
1080.036 0.00
1080.032 ABCD 75.00
1079.057 0.00
1076.128 0.00
1075.963 0.00
1072.169 0.00
1071.056 0.00
1070.724 0.00
1070.145 0.00
1067.898 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
15.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 1955 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 30f7
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.0050f 12
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 10f9
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 4,751 0f 10
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 40f7
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 116.85 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 94.64 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 2 Of 12
0.00 0.00 3 Of 12
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 30f8

Page 5 of 13



Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect

Pos Pos Name
184 17L Mr & Mrs A Richards
185 48E Mr & Mrs K Smith
186  49E P J Entwistle
187 32H N & J Callaghan
188 15G Mr & Mrs Stevens
189 18L R D Dodd & A Brownrigg
190 50E A Annis & Sons
191 51E RV Ball
192 16G G F Henson
193 17G E V Peachey & Daughter
194 52E B C Williams
195 11F JRoe
196 20K K Gooch
197 33H T & B Graham
198 34H R Eccles And Son
199  35H Mr & Mrs M Woodyard
200 53E P J Entwistle
201  10A Carter & Christmas
202  12F J A Kellaway
203 21K D Valentine & Son
204 36H B & R Long & Cox
205 54E J Robbie
206 13F Mr & Mrs E Stovin
207  55E Mr & Mrs M Sparks
208 7B G D Deacon
209 56E Mr & Mrs Connolly
210 4C P R Bond
211  14F Mr A Cox & Mr C Fox
212 18G Fare & Egan
213 5C P R Bond
214 22K JJBooth
215 131 C Smith & Son
216  57E P & J Farrer
217 8B Keith Thomas
218 6C P R Bond
219 141 T P Wainwright

28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Winsford
Hayes
Aylesbury
Cambridge
Bristol
Liverpool
Whitstable
Northchurch
Bristol
Stroud
Canterbury
Basingstoke
Grimsby
Milton Keynes
Baldock
Norwich
Aylesbury
Romney Marsh
Reading
Knottingley
Stowmarket
Maidenhead
Didcot
Gravesend
Newport
Tonbridge
liminster

Nr Reading
Bristol
liminster
Castleford
Coventry
Fleet
Portsmouth
liminster

Ashby-de-la-Zouch

Distance
Miles Yards

309
186
205
233
195
332
194
202
195
206
195
167
327
220
219
280
205
168
180
336
249
184
191
187
130
171
172
177
198
172
337
249
167
138
172
271

1075
389
823

1409

1146

1403
853

1636

1542
374
871

1095
781
106

1524
456
823
984

1747

1071

1134

1407

1628

1170
873

1263
136

1576

1654
136
742

1298
961

1380
136
686

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB97N21212
GB95578725
GB96J02394
GB98J30850
GB95M03557
GB98K23098
GB95J63319
GB97N17501
GB98J76880
GB96J24679
GB92539847
GB97J11437
GB97J73081
GB95L91682
GB97N96868
GB96C22675
GB95J80012
GB96X69191
NV98J04519
GB98K25346
GB96N26020
GB98N13351
GB98A01093
GB98L98088
GB97N66350
GB96N79465
GB95M70310
GB96T37837
GB96M11914
GB93J35238
GB95773323
GB94729520
GB99N06612
GB98E97621
GB96N74067
GB96745585

Wing
Time

8:30:27
5:07:08
5:39:09
6:26:14
5:23:26
9:11:18
5:22:30
5:36:40
5:25:14
5:42:27
5:25:01
4:39:22
9:06:06
6:07:27
6:08:59
7:51:38
5:46:18
4:44:06
5:05:06
9:28:37
7:02:17
5:12:51
5:24:57
5:18:35
3:41:39
4:51:44
4:52:33
5:02:33
5:38:38
4:52:60
9:35:16
7:05:52
4:45:55
3:56:55
4:53:58
7:44:09

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1067.519
1067.123
1066.268
1065.390
1064.653
1062.449
1061.397
1060.864
1059.978
1059.826
1058.632
1056.037
1055.302
1054.057
1048.738
1045.851
1044.252
1044.230
1044.078
1041.881

1040.474F

1039.631
1039.513!
1036.774
1036.223!
1035.951
1035.241
1034.862!
1033.972
1033.651
1032.325
1032.100
1031.353
1031.004
1030.251
1029.081

Sect
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.50
0.00
3.33
0.00
2.28
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pools Won

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 40f7
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 40f5
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.0010f 12
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 40f7
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 28.50 3 Of 30
0.00 0.00 30f3
0.00 3.33 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 228 30f5
0.00 0.00 1 0Of 20
0.00 15.00 2 Of 22
0.00 2.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 30f 22
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 4 Of 22
0.00 0.00 30f8
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
220 19L S Horrocks
221  37H N Taylor
222 23K J H Moore
223  38H Mr & Mrs M Woodyard
224 24K A Hallaways & Sons
225 9B Mr & Mrs Bunney
226 151 S Newport
227  39H J T Charlton
228 58E A J Turner
229 16J F & C Goodes
230 15F J A Kellaway
231 59E M Arney
232  19G King Bros
233  20G E Harvey
234 40H T & B Woodhouse
235 173 J Rodway
236 18J T Edwards
237  60E Mr & Mrs D Peacock
238 41H K & C Warnes & B & K Chaplin
239 25K Mr & Mrs B Roebuck & Son
240 42H R T Howey
241  61E Mr & Mrs R Chant
242  62E Mr & Mrs R Chant
243  43H B & R Long & Cox
244 193 Mr S Alexander
245 63E JH Peel
246  64E Mr & Mrs Connolly
247  44H D & A Webb
248  65E Mr & Mrs Connolly
249 161 T A Carter
250 66E S Kitts & J Day
251 45H B & R Long & Cox
252  20J J Rodway
253 67E Mr & Mrs M Sparks
254  11A A J Montgomery
255 46H B & R Long & Cox
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Heywood
Great Yarmouth
Goole
Norwich
Wetherby
Portsmouth
Shipston-on-Stour
Royston
Dover
Brierley Hill
Reading
Dartford

Nr Bristol
Coleford
Cambridge
Worcester
Telford
Watford
Norwich
Barnsley
Northampton
Luton

Luton
Stowmarket
Nr Nantwich
Lingfield
Tonbridge
Saffron Walden
Tonbridge
Birmingham
Sheerness
Stowmarket
Worcester
Gravesend
Ewhurst
Stowmarket

Distance

333
285
336
280
349
139
221
224
189
256
180
186
197
218
231
238
275
195
279
329
234
212
212
249
296
167
171
225
171
253
193
249
238
187
161
249

Miles Yards

1291
1651
1640
456
1632
96
108
1288
736
1355
1747
1194
1138
825
1687
1078
895
850
335
680
1290
165
165
1134
1634
293
1263
1413
1263
713
758
1134
1078
1170
391
1134

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB95N14215
GB97N96948
GB94B68789
GB96X10235
GB98J22149
GB97N47049
GB96J13266
GB96J56168
GB95N27175
GB97A01754
NV95J21708
GB95N72404
GB96J11819
GB97E96253
GB98J43184
GB96242706
GB97744403
GB96771112
GB97J27626
GB95N01334
GB96M19088
GB97N76209
GB96N30210
GB97J51465
GB98769347
GB96N98454
GB95M26286
GB97N58845
GB98J14485
GB96C88307
GB97C95970
GB97J51312
GB95M14191
GB94L30734
GB93J24563
GB97J51081

Wing

Time
9:30:57
8:09:20
9:37:06
8:00:46
10:00:26
3:59:42
6:21:53
6:28:19
5:27:56
7:24:50
5:14:06
5:24:17
5:43:40
6:20:51
6:45:07
6:56:57
8:01:34
5:41:45
8:08:14
9:36:27
6:50:56
6:11:47
6:11:50
7:17:49
8:41:30
4:53:47
5:02:10
6:37:31
5:02:37
7:26:55
5:41:15
7:20:45
7:01:60
5:32:36
4:45:46
7:22:54

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1028.757
1028.442
1027.544
1025.982
1025.729
1021.010
1018.818
1018.559
1016.627
1015.917
1014.186
1013.160
1012.206
1009.606 7
1007.727
1007.222
1006.905
1006.725
1006.428
1005.674
1005.352
1004.031
1003.896
1003.559
1002.110
1001.447
1000.182

999.740
998.694
997.933
997.627
996.880
995.169
993.081
992.950!
992.040

Pools Won

Sect
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 4 Of 12
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 30Of 16
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 9.50 10f4
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 0.00 10f7
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 40f8
0.00 0.00 4 Of 30
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 2 Of 20
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 3 Of 20
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 5 Of 30
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 30f3
0.00 1.90 10f3
0.00 0.00 6 Of 30
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Final Race Result For

318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
256 21J P & A Watkins
257  47H J T Charlton
258 48H D Doggett
259 22J Mr S Alexander
260 68E T J Sheavills
261 49H T & B Graham
262 171 Dimmock & Brailsford
263 50H B & R Long & Cox
264  12A A Deerans
265 51H P JBurgess & Son
266 69E Mr & Mrs R Morris
267  10B T Musselwhite
268 52H D & A Webb
269 70E Mr & Mrs Fagg
270 71E Mr & Mrs M Worsfold
271 2D Mr & Mrs P Naum
272 21G R Davis
273 16F B Chupka
274  22G B Simmons
275 23G King Bros
276  24G E & G Bracey
277  53H Mr & Mrs M Woodyard
278 54H B & R Long & Cox
279  72E T J Sheavills
281 55H P G Wright
282  56H N Taylor
283 20L R Harding
284  11B N Bishop
285 13A D J Brown
286 57H R & P Montila
287  74E Mr & Mrs M Worsfold
288 7C Staddon Bros
289 8C Staddon Bros
290 9C Staddon Bros
291  75E A G Muir
292 58H Mr R Thomson
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Ledbury 227 1598
Royston 224 1288
Cambridge 235 1601
Nr Nantwich 296 1634
Ashford 176 537
Milton Keynes 220 106
Derby 281 605
Stowmarket 249 1134
Lancing 139 1285
Lowestoft 276 12
Deal 193 128
Salisbury 153 420
Saffron Walden 225 1413
Canterbury 169 1557
Woking 172 623
Watchet 194 1310
Bristol 194 192
Reading 180 914
Bristol 184 1046
Nr Bristol 197 1138
Bristol 194 1398
Norwich 280 456
Stowmarket 249 1134
Ashford 176 537
Peterborough 262 967
Great Yarmouth 285 1651
Tarporley 303 1471
Ringwood 143 1512
Ashford 180 523
Sandy 230 1024
Woking 172 623
Crewkerne 164 1277
Crewkerne 164 1277
Crewkerne 164 1277
Dorking 165 1010
Letchworth 219 1111

1999 Vire Old Hens

Ring Number

GB97Vv26232
GB98N58148
GB95J04649
GB96728406
GB98J09142
GB96S81958
GB98772195
GB98715788
GB94Vv55429
GB98L86389
GB97F34730
GB95H83858
GB96N33224
GB96N16389
GB94J63117
GB97J67712
GB96N42347
GB97N02199
GB97P67122
GB96J11816
GB95J10738
GB96E40871
GB97J51178
GB98J09103
GB96X43710
GB97N96969
GB95A00748
GB97N38132
GB96J32678
GB98N96946
GB95J83817
GB98N29010
GB98E15238
GB98N29046
GB94N91321
GB98A88444

Wing
Time

6:44:45
6:39:37
7:00:36
8:50:54
5:15:24
6:33:51
8:24:02
7:27:45
4:10:41
8:15:35
5:49:05
4:37:18
6:49:51
5:08:24
5:12:57
5:53:54
5:52:47
5:29:47
5:37:28
6:01:41
5:56:43
8:33:17
7:37:25
5:23:05
8:02:06
8:45:36
9:19:02
4:24:49
5:32:35
7:06:01
5:18:34
5:04:49
5:05:02
5:05:18
5:07:18
6:48:49

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
991.032 0.00
989.758 0.00
987.174 0.00
984.346! 1.90
983.826 0.00
983.406 0.00
982.409! 2.00
981.295 0.00
981.044 0.00
980.209 0.00
973.412 0.00
972.619! 1.52
969.653 0.00
969.521 0.00
969.288 0.00
968.498 ABC 16.53
968.391 0.00
963.395 0.00
962.720 0.00
961.784 0.00
961.093 0.00
960.985 0.00
960.557 GHJ 80.75
960.429 0.00
958.498 0.00
957.479 0.00
956.562 FG 38.00
956.109 0.00
954.104 0.00
952.623 0.00
952.199 0.00
951.124 0.00
950.449 0.00
949.619 0.00
948.292 0.00
945.531 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.0050f 12
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 1.90 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 2 Of 12
0.00 2.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 7 Of 30
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 152 10f2
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 0.001 0Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 3472 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 80.75 8 Of 30
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 38.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 3 0f 10
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 5 0f 10
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f4
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
293 26K Mr & Mrs B Roebuck & Son
294 10C P R Bond
295 3D R G Barrington
296 59H K & C Warnes & B & K Chaplin
297  76E JH Peel
298 17F P A Stowell
299 60H Mr R Thomson
300 77E C Allwright & Son
301 61H R & P Montila
302 62H Mr & Mrs Allen
303 11C PR Bond
304 63H B &R Long & Cox
305 18F Mr & Mrs J H Baden
306 14A D J Brown
307 15A D J Brown
308 78E Mr & Mrs J Ling & Son
309 64H Barber & Wilkinson
311 12B Bartlett & Jones
312 65H P Cross & P Rule
313 79E Mr & Mrs Fagg
314 80E S Kitts & J Day
315 81E A G Muir
316 82E K Wise
317 4D Mrs Sue Watson
318 83E P JEntwistle
319 12C P R Bond
320 181 B J Deacon
321 25G King Bros
322 16A Carter & Christmas
323 66H M J Hubbard & Sons
324  84E M Arney
325 17A K Ashley
326  18A Carter & Christmas
327 21L J R Sutton
328 22L A Parker
329 23L Monk & Armstrong
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town

Barnsley
liminster
Wellington
Norwich
Lingfield
Basingstoke
Letchworth
Ashford

Sandy

Bedford
liminster
Stowmarket
Swindon
Ashford
Ashford
Birchington
Great Yarmouth
Southampton
Cambridge
Canterbury
Sheerness
Dorking
Isleworth
Honiton
Aylesbury
liminster
Daventry

Nr Bristol
Romney Marsh
Great Yarmouth
Dartford
Hayling Island
Romney Marsh
Congleton
Clitheroe

Via Lancaster

Distance
Miles Yards
329 680
172 136
181 707
279 335
167 293
166 187
219 1111
178 1157
230 1024
223 1558
172 136
249 1134
192 1684
180 523
180 523
199 1663
282 270
147 222
236 181
169 1557
193 758
165 1010
182 1425
168 175
205 823
172 136
232 139
197 1138
168 984
282 942
186 1194
136 321
168 984
304 96
354 1660
371 727

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number
GB95N01301
GB98N36196
GB98T36780
GB96J62177
GB98J23100
GB94J39194
GB98B46051
GB98N91165
GB98N96963
GB94E2006
GB95N70318
GB96N26129
GB98L93402
GB97J11099
GB93F23908
GB96R49212
GB94J40249
GB98K45539
GB97N95972
GB97J75140
GB98J13161
GB96N04302
GB98L78703
GB98F50909
GB96T77588
GB96N74046
GB98N18311
GB98N01338
GB98A21796
GB97Vv20094
GB91N08318
GB97J41503
GB97J47252
GB98N64265
GB98C10733
GB98B26712

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club U

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

Z e
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE
Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot  Birds
Time YPM Pools Won Pools  Pools Money  Money Money Sent

10:13:20 945.197 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f7
5:20:53 943.829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 Of 22
5:38:21 943.611D 3.70 0.00 16.84 0.00 20.54 20f5
8:41:51 941.593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f4
5:12:43 940.854 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f3
5:10:51 940.490 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f2
6:52:05 938.031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f4
5:35:26 937.397 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
7:13:56 935.242 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f6
7:01:21 935.202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f8
5:24:08 934.366 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 Of 22
7:52:17 930.320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 Of 30
6:05:23 929.446 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
5:41:46 928.467 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
5:42:11 927.336 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 Of 10
6:20:05 925.843 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
8:56:58 924.807 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
4:40:28 923.260 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
7:32:10 919.004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
5:25:24 918.869 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
6:10:50 918.021 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f2
5:18:18 915.520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
5:51:32 915.250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f8
5:24:36 911.430! 4.75 0.00 15.59 0.00 20.34 10f4
6:37:08 910.586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f5
5:33:22 908.486 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 Of 22
7:30:07 907.456 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
6:24:37 904.435 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f8
5:28:48 902.267 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50f7
9:12:26 900.129 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
6:05:01 900.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Of 16
4:28:26 892.901 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f2
5:32:40 891.780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60f7
10:00:30 891.151 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
11:42:03 889.823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
12:17:05 886.854 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect

Pos Pos Name
330 85E JKing & Son
331 67H N Taylor
332 86E Mr & Mrs Fagg
333 5D R Hewings
334 13B Bartlett & Jones
335 23J Cooper - Mitchell
336 13C P RBond
337 26G A M Fairfax
338 27G M Edwards
339 87E Mr & Mrs M Worsfold
340 19A J Palmer
341  20A J Palmer
342 21A D J Brown
343 191 Dimmock & Brailsford
344  88E D Smart
345 14B G D Deacon
346 68H B & A Lake
347  89E M Horton
348  90E Jimmy Connolley Jnr
349 69H Barber & Wilkinson
350 24J M Smith
351 28G A M Fairfax
352 22A M Baker
353 29G W G Harris
354  23A R Hampton
355 30G W G Harris
356 24A Mr D Wells
357 20l R & M Stockwell
358 31G Mr & Mrs Stevens
359 28K G Sykes
360 70H MJ Nee
361 6D Mr Douglas McClary
362 71H B & A Lake
363 15B T & D Barrett Bros
364 7D Mr & Mrs P Naum
365 24L Yates & Rogers

28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town

Slough

Great Yarmouth
Canterbury
Exeter
Southampton
Kidderminster
liminster
Bridgwater
Langport
Woking
Brighton
Brighton
Ashford
Derby
Nazeing
Newport
Norwich
Farnham

Nr Tonbridge
Great Yarmouth
Craven Arms
Bridgwater
Newhaven
Elton

Bognor Regis
Elton

Bordon
Derby

Bristol

Selby
Norwich
Exeter
Norwich
Portsmouth
Watchet
Birkenhead

Distance
Miles Yards
186 716
285 1651
169 1557
175 98
147 222
252 281
172 136
186 1708
175 260
172 623
141 435
141 435
180 523
281 605
204 5
130 873
281 90
163 190
173 540
282 270
263 380
186 1708
140 1477
217 826
135 28
217 826
156 1094
280 1630
195 1146
345 555
282 571
176 1505
281 90
139 93
194 1310
326 1537

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB98D76697
GB98N64305
GB98J67315
GB98J74936
GB98J31115
GB98780299
GB98N36106
GB98J84746
GB98N01043
GB95J83829
GB97J94799
GB97J94760
GB94D94028
GB97740441
GB97J62921
GB95N04345
GB97C60664
GB96F04590
GB98N92903
GB97N90613
GB97265159
GB98J84355
GB98L87400
GB97Vv36808
GB97C88726
GB97A00484
GB98N86855
GB96N95882
GB95B52331
GB96A82320
GB97R37750
GB98P44465
GB95N82069
GB97P45004
GB98J08741
NL989852437

Wing

Time
6:10:25
9:28:55
5:38:14
5:48:38
4:53:22
8:25:41
5:45:33
6:17:02
5:53:23
5:48:09
4:45:35
4:45:38
6:05:25
9:31:10
6:54:11
4:25:19
9:35:49
5:34:39
5:55:60
9:44:35
9:05:38
6:27:37
4:52:09
7:31:30
4:40:36
7:32:37
5:26:44
9:47:56
6:49:28
12:08:39
10:00:07
6:16:46
10:02:05
4:57:53
6:58:01
11:43:19

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
885.695 0.00
884.578 0.00
884.005 0.00
883.740EN 55.10
882.662 0.00
877.623 0.00
876.454! 2.85
872.789 0.00
872.314 0.00
871.289 0.00
870.493 0.00
870.340 0.00
868.375 0.00
866.938! 1.32
866.869 0.00
865.673 0.00
859.034 0.00
857.830 0.00
856.801 0.00
849.472 0.00
849.028 0.00
848.958 0.00
848.458 0.00
847.723 0.00
846.841 0.00
845.632 0.00
843.686 0.00
840.964 0.00
840.960 0.00
834.086 0.00
827.999 0.00
826.151 0.00
821.574 0.00
821.569 0.00
819.946 0.00
817.977 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 55.10 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 6 Of 12
0.00 2.858 0f 22
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 50f 10
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 1.32 30f4
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 40f5
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 30f 15
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 4 Of 15
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 20f2
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
366 32G E Harvey
367  14C F Fournier
368 25J Mr S Alexander
369  26J J Rodway
370 8D Mr S Grose
371 27J J Rodway
372 28J H S Minchew
373 33G W G Harris
374  34G King Bros
375 25A Mr D Wells
376 91E G Robson
377  92E Mr & Mrs Fagg
378 16B K Zerafa
379  93E M Arney
380 17B Mr & Mrs J Stratton
381 15C M Pryer
382 72H L Rix & Son
383  94E M Arney
384 95E R L Barlow
385 19F Mr & Mrs S J Robinson
386 26A Mr & Mrs J Cleverley
387 96E Mr & Mrs D F Webster
388 35G MJ Gore
389 97E R A Oldfield
390 9D R G Barrington
391 36G Parker & Kelway
392 27A A Deerans
393 18B N Bishop
394 10D Mrs Sue Watson
395  73H Wisken & Gardner
396 211 T J Gould
397 20F Mr A Cox & Mr C Fox
398 28A RA Loft
399 98E MrJ Tyerman
400 11D Cooper & Cooper
401  99E B C Williams
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Coleford
Bridport

Nr Nantwich
Worcester
Exeter
Worcester
Nr Tewkesbury
Elton

Nr Bristol
Bordon
Canterbury
Canterbury
Southsea
Dartford
Gosport
liminster
Bury St. Edmunds
Dartford
High Wycombe
Marlborough
Hastings
Gravesend
Bridgwater
Maidenhead
Wellington
Highbridge
Lancing
Ringwood
Honiton
Northampton
Evesham

Nr Reading
Tenterden
Chichester
Exeter
Canterbury

Distance
Miles Yards

218
154
296
238
174
238
223
217
197
156
190
169
134
186
155
172
250
186
192
181
155
188
184
184
181
188
139
143
168
242
229
177
169
167
177
195

825
999
1634
1078
537
1078
1316
826
1138
1094
33
1557
1191
1194
1294
140
1507
1194
453
1430
1477
72
1308
843
707
1256
1285
1512
175
255
757
1576
1756
654
1233
871

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number

GB97N91396
GB94J35765
GB98P99737
GB95X85907
GB98H59240
GB94J70469
GB98J58263
GB97N65225
GB96J11810
GB96J91055
GB97N50768
GB96J21861
GB97N04976
GB96514546
GB96J37814
GB98T45035
GB96J54337
GB98N33391
GB95A02190
GB97J87485
GB96R77205
GB95N99990
GB96P79997
GB97V34729
GB98N01875
GB96S513893
GB97J89704
GB98N05332
GB98H73018
GB96B94396
GB97723632
GB97A86634
GB98A00740
GB95B69808
GB96N94915
GB95M20285

Wing

Time
7:50:09
5:32:44
10:39:47
8:34:20
6:15:52
8:34:35
8:03:22
7:50:18
7:09:27
5:41:28
6:55:30
6:12:27
4:55:29
6:49:43
5:45:37
6:22:09
9:17:24
6:58:36
7:12:46
6:49:57
5:53:14
7:08:35
7:04:36
7:06:22
7:01:24
7:18:46
5:25:42
5:35:45
6:33:54
9:30:16
9:05:45
7:05:42
6:47:14
6:42:56
7:11:00
7:56:43

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
817.839
817.589
816.822
816.513
816.186
816.116
814.691
813.836
810.013
807.285
804.896
802.791
802.185
801.901
793.072
792.522!
792.087
784.883
781.887
780.546
776.474
772.215
765.777
761.513
757.627
756.977
755.088
754.112
751.084!
747.333
739.893
735.487!
734.704
731.074
725.640
721.754

Sect
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00
0.00
1.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

-
J-:..‘

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

s

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 50f 10
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 40f5
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 5 0Of 15
0.00 0.00 50f8
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 5 Of 16
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 1.71 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 6 Of 16
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 1.90 20f4
0.00 0.00 50f5
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 132 20f4
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 30f 10
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
402 37G J & A Rake
403 221 T J Gould
404 12D JR Fox
405 16C P R Bond
406 38G W G Harris
407  74H M J Hubbard & Sons
408 13D A Higman
409 39G B Simmons
410 29J T & J Davies
411 30J H S Minchew
412  40G T Gillard
413 14D H Franks
414  75H N Taylor
415  76H Mr & Mrs W Fosh
416 31J H S Minchew
417 100E Mr & Mrs R Morris
418 101E C Allwright & Son
419 19B Bartlett & Jones
420 29A R A Loft
421  41G Garry White
422  42G B Simmons
423 17C L & J Peters
424 32J P & A Watkins
425  30A R A Loft
426  20B Vic Morgan
427 25L D J Harrison & Son
428 15D H Franks
429 16D R Hewings
430 102E B C Williams
431  31A Mr & Mrs J Cleverley
432 17D Mrs Sue Watson
433  43G Mr & Mrs G Williams
434 18D S W Binmore
435 103E B C Williams
436  32A | Crammond
437  33A | Crammond
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town

Newport
Evesham
Exeter
liminster

Elton

Great Yarmouth
Buckfastleigh
Bristol

Malvern

Nr Tewkesbury
Cheddar
Tiverton

Great Yarmouth
Milton Keynes
Nr Tewkesbury
Deal

Ashford
Southampton
Tenterden
Bristol

Bristol
Weymouth
Ledbury
Tenterden
Portsmouth
Southport
Tiverton

Exeter
Canterbury
Hastings
Honiton

Bristol

Newton Abbot
Canterbury
Arundel
Arundel

Distance

207
229
175
172
217
282
172
184
228
223
188
181
285
239
223
193
178
147
169
194
184
140
227
169
138
346
181
175
195
155
168
191
167
195
139
139

Miles Yards

197
757
832
136
826
942
1319
1046
562
1316
763
1256
1651
1282
1316
128
1157
222
1756
586
1046
354
1598
1756
1206
506
1256
98
871
1477
175
720
1559
871
1352
1352

1999 Vire Old Hens
318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Ring Number
GB98N52721
GB98247807
GB95E91197
GB95N70350
GB98N41732
GB97A69272
GB98N82589
GB98N86696
GB96N92600
GB98A14433
GB96N11459
GB98N52622
GB96A00907
GB98B03745
GB98A14430
GB97N72593
GB96K35729
BELG9861898
GB98A00739
GB98H81881
GB96J34075
GB98N42034
GB97T35381
GB98N53264
GB97N86552
GB95K52088
GB95X83328
GB98J74923
GB97X51766
GB95N64960
GB97H80436
GB96N66889
GB98J84507
BELG97.6223
GB95N02231
GB98N56072

Wing

Time
8:25:58
9:21:23
7:09:29
7:03:30
8:55:60
11:38:15
7:07:55
7:38:22
9:29:28
9:21:52
7:54:16
7:41:09
12:12:27
10:26:30
9:52:45
8:34:51
7:56:56
6:33:27
7:38:31
8:46:12
8:24:16
6:26:19
10:30:02
7:51:26
6:26:55
16:14:10
8:40:44
8:26:14
9:31:39
7:39:37
8:16:29
9:26:50
8:24:52
9:52:03
7:10:22
7:20:59

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
720.448 0.00
719.288 0.00
719.078 0.00
715.131EFV 20.14
714.080 0.00
712.150 0.00
710.507 0.00
708.791 0.00
705.647 0.00
700.869 0.00
699.277 0.00
693.518 0.00
687.079 0.00
673.456 0.00
664.353 0.00
660.017 0.00
659.287 0.00
658.134 0.00
652.530 0.00
649.992! 3.80
644.274 0.00
638.735 0.00
636.662 0.00
634.652 0.00
630.856 0.00
625.628 0.00
614.165F 38.00
608.612 0.00
601.892 0.00
596.760 0.00
595.908 0.00
594.330! 2.28
585.259 0.00
581.153 0.00
571.587 0.00
557.826 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 20.14 9 Of 22
0.00 0.00 6 Of 15
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 40f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 30f3
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 3.80 10f3
0.00 0.00 30f3
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 40f4
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 38.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 228 10f8
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 5 0f 10
0.00 0.00 1 Of 15
0.00 0.00 2 Of 15
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Final Race Result For

318 Members sent 1,315 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
438  34A | Crammond
439 21B S F Shear
440  44G James Bros
441 104E P J Entwistle
442 105E A J Turner
443  45G King Bros
444  46G E V Peachey & Daughter
446  47G Mr & Mrs G Williams
447 20D Mr S Grose
448 21D J & B Williams
449 22D B & S Parkhouse
450 23D B & S Parkhouse
28 June 2021

06 September 1999 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Arundel
Poole
Nailsworth
Aylesbury
Dover

Nr Bristol
Stroud
Bristol
Exeter
Kingsbridge
Cullompton
Cullompton

1999 Vire Old Hens

Distance
Miles Yards
139 1352
139 479
205 1303
205 823
189 736
197 1138
206 374
191 720
174 537
162 288
177 762
177 762

Ring Number
GB97J00741
GB98J21294
GB96P60349
GB98N98559
GB97P90376
GB94T68251
GB95N56869
GB98B04192
GB96H23603
GB95T10266
GB98N17079
GB98N17100

Wing

Time
7:21:18
7:28:21
11:02:33
11:16:57
10:24:27
10:55:57
11:26:33
11:36:16
11:13:57
11:23:38
16:12:26
21:00:19

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
557.426
546.715
546.529
534.195
533.867
530.313
528.635
483.834
455.191
417.487

321.1336G

247.781

Sect
Pools Won Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.00
0.00

Open

Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

‘r?h‘
-

s

A

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

Open

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
™

Tot
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.00
0.00

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Birds
Sent

30f15
10f2
10f2
50f5
20f3
6 Of 8
20f2
20f8
20f6
10f3
10f3
20f3
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